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M:  Course Objectives / Learning Outcomes

The learner will reliably demonstrate the ability to:

1. Understand the importance of the confidentiality of medical reports.
2. Describe the purpose and content of the medical record.
3. Transcribe medical reports using correct capitalization, number, punctuation, abbreviation, symbol and

metric measurement rules.
4, Select and use current reference materials effectively.
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Means of Assessment

Cases
Proofreading Exercises
Quiz No. 1

Quiz No. 2

Quiz No. 3

Final Exam

25%
10%
15%
15%
15%

Page 3 of 3



	Education
	Lectures and Seminars
	15 Weeks X 4 Hours per Week = 60 Hours

